

SP-GPS Breakdown

GPS speed sensor

Ref#	Qty. 150-300 3PT	Qty. 300-400 3PT	Part Number	Description
1	1	1	90-02386	Kit, GPS Speed Sensor TeeJet Plug
2	-	1	BS12	Washer, Bonded Sealing 1/2"
3	2	1	BSW38	Washer, Bonded Sealing 3/8"
4	-	1	H5C12*1	Bolt, Hex 1/2-13 x 1" Gr 5
5	1	1	H5C38*34	Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 3/4" Gr 5
6	-	1	SNC12	Nut, Lock Steel 1/2-13
7	1	1	SNC38	Nut, Lock Steel 3/8-16
8	1	-	T408	Electrical box for SP-GPS
9	1	1	T423	CropCare speed sensor cable
10	-	1	T424	Electrical box for SP-GPS on HD 3PT's
11	1	-	H5C14*34	Bolt, Hex 1/4-20 x 3/4" Gr 5
12	1	-	SNC14	Nut, Lock Steel 1/4-20